
Guwahati - Lumding Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05601 - Pass - NFR 
GHY/Guwahati to LMG/Lumding Junction 

4h 40m - 181 km - 14 halts - Departs Sun,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 17:00 2,3,
7

1 0 44 59 NFR

2 PHI Panikhaiti 17:19 17:20 1m 1 1 14 49 59 NFR
3 DGU Digaru 17:44 17:45 1m 1 1 34 59 60 NFR
4 KKET Kamrup Khetri 17:57 17:58 1m 2 1 45 59 60 NFR
5 JID Jagi Road 18:10 18:11 1m 2 1 57 73 NFR
6 CPK Chaparmukh Junction 18:39 18:40 1m 2 1 91 65 NFR
7 KWM Kampur 18:56 18:57 1m 1 1 108 60 67 NFR
8 JMK Jamunamukh 19:08 19:09 1m 0 1 119 54 NFR
9 JGJN Jugijan 19:20 19:21 1m 0 1 129 40 NFR
10 HJI Hojai 19:31 19:32 1m 2 1 136 43 77 NFR
11 DHRY Dhalpukhuri 19:42 19:43 1m 0 1 143 54 NFR
12 LKA Lanka 19:51 19:52 1m 2 1 150 47 87 NFR
13 HWX Habaipur 19:59 20:00 1m 0 1 155 32 NFR
14 LKG Lamsakhang 20:20 20:21 1m 0 1 166 9 NFR
15 PKB Patharkhola 21:00 21:01 1m 1 1 172 13 NFR
16 LMG Lumding Junction 21:40 0 1 181 - 138 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (06:07)

May 26 2024 (06:07)

1

1


